
From: Lesley Groff <MIEll > 
To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Subject: 
Date: Wed, 13 Feb 2019 20:50:41 +0000 

is asking if you would like to see her and 

Wed. Feb. 13, 2019 PB-NY 

7:06can to depart PB via Delta #2358 (Rec. La 

12:33pin Depart PB 

2:41pin Arrive NY 

3:O0pm Mat the house 

Thurs. Feb. 14 2019 NY 

11:OOam Appt w/Nick Rib 

2:3Opm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

4:15pm Dental Cleaning at Dr. Magnani' 

7 W .51st Street, Between 5th and 6th Ave.. 7th Floor 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

5:3Opm TENTATIVE COFFEE w/Fonthip Watcharatrakul 

Fri. Feb. 15, 2019 NY 
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Reminder: Lesley on holiday Feb. 15-22 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Feb. 15-19, back in the office Feb. 20 

Reminder= to sit in for me at 71st! 

10:30am Appt w/David Mitchel 

11:00am Appt w/Lehrman Michael (David Mitchell's friend) 

12:45pm Appt for 
implant 

with Dr. Fine (at Dr. Magnani's office) for xrays, cleaning and to finish 

12:45pm to have her teeth cleaned at Dr. Magnani's office 

5:30pm HAIRCUT w/Patrick 

6:00pm HAIRCUT w/Patrick 

Sat Feb. 16, 2019 NY-LSJ 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Reid Weingarten 

10:40am Fabrice Bourg and Nicolas Papamiltiades to arrive JFK via AF#22 (Rec. Loc#PHUSDZ) Great Bay 
Resort hotel stay, 2 rooms 2 nights. Confirm#90935457 

10:40am to arrive JFK via AF22 (Rec. Loc 

JOJO TO PICK UP THE ARCHITECTS 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Fabrice and Nicolas at the house 

2:30pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 
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7:35pm to depart Newark via UA#9719 (Rec. Loc 

8:45pm to depart JFK via AZ605 (Rec. Lo 

Carosa to pick her up at 5pm from apartment 

Sun. Feb. 17,  2019 LSJ 

1:20pm Karyna to depart CDG via AF6 for JFK (Rec. Loc#UFHHQF) 

3:55pm Karyna to ARRIVE JFK 

Mon. Feb. 18, 2019 LSJ-Puerto Playa DR-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive Puerto Playa DR 

TBD Depart Puerto Playa DR 

TBD Arrive PB 

3:15pm Fabrice and Nicolas to depart STT via DL#307 (PHUSDZ) 

Tues. Feb. 19, 2019 PB 

Wed. Feb. 20, 2019 PB 

Thurs. Feb 21, 2019 PB-NY 

Reminder: Joscha Bach and family to move to San Francisco (Rec. Loc#UOVEMP) 

Reminder: John Brockman's "Possible Minds" launch event at Brattle Theater, 40 Brattle Street, Harvard 
Square. 7:30-10pm Dinner at Charles Hotel 

TBD Depart PB 
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TBD Arrive NY 

Fri. Feb. 22, 2019 NY 

Sat. Feb. 23, 2019 NY-Paris 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Sun. Feb. 24, 2019 Paris 

Reminder: Ehud and Nili to arrive NY early morning for about 10 days 

Mon. Feb. 25, 2019 Paris 

Tues. Feb. 26, 2019 Paris-Marrakesh-Paris 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive Marrakesh 

TBD Depart Marrakesh 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Wed. Feb. 27, 2019 Paris 

Thurs. Feb. 28, 2019 Paris 

TBD LUNCH w/Eduardo Teodorani and his friend, Paolo Barletta of Barletta Costruzioni (will need to 
cancel if you are in Paris) 
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